
2020年上海市普通高校招生美术与设计学类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
  417.00分及以上 11 11

  416.00-  416.99 2 13

  415.00-  415.99 1 14

  414.00-  414.99 4 18

  413.00-  413.99 1 19

  412.00-  412.99 12 31

  411.00-  411.99 10 41

  410.00-  410.99 3 44

  409.00-  409.99 7 51

  408.00-  408.99 5 56

  407.00-  407.99 3 59

  406.00-  406.99 2 61

  405.00-  405.99 7 68

  404.00-  404.99 16 84

  403.00-  403.99 16 100

  402.00-  402.99 13 113

  401.00-  401.99 9 122

  400.00-  400.99 6 128

  399.00-  399.99 4 132

  398.00-  398.99 3 135

  397.00-  397.99 7 142

  396.00-  396.99 11 153

  395.00-  395.99 21 174

  394.00-  394.99 32 206

  393.00-  393.99 23 229

  392.00-  392.99 21 250

  391.00-  391.99 16 266

  390.00-  390.99 4 270

  389.00-  389.99 5 275

  388.00-  388.99 8 283

  387.00-  387.99 16 299

  386.00-  386.99 25 324

  385.00-  385.99 41 365

  384.00-  384.99 55 420

  383.00-  383.99 41 461

  382.00-  382.99 22 483

  381.00-  381.99 13 496

  380.00-  380.99 9 505

  379.00-  379.99 11 516

  378.00-  378.99 6 522

  377.00-  377.99 14 536

  376.00-  376.99 38 574

  375.00-  375.99 59 633

  374.00-  374.99 45 678

  373.00-  373.99 41 719

  372.00-  372.99 34 753

  371.00-  371.99 20 773

  370.00-  370.99 8 781

  369.00-  369.99 4 785

  368.00-  368.99 10 795

  367.00-  367.99 17 812

  366.00-  366.99 37 849

  365.00-  365.99 65 914

  364.00-  364.99 76 990

  363.00-  363.99 59 1049
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  362.00-  362.99 42 1091

  361.00-  361.99 20 1111

  360.00-  360.99 6 1117

  359.00-  359.99 3 1120

  358.00-  358.99 19 1139

  357.00-  357.99 30 1169

  356.00-  356.99 57 1226

  355.00-  355.99 90 1316

  354.00-  354.99 96 1412

  353.00-  353.99 104 1516

  352.00-  352.99 59 1575

  351.00-  351.99 18 1593

  350.00-  350.99 9 1602

  349.00-  349.99 6 1608

  348.00-  348.99 7 1615

  347.00-  347.99 42 1657

  346.00-  346.99 63 1720

  345.00-  345.99 114 1834

  344.00-  344.99 130 1964

  343.00-  343.99 137 2101

  342.00-  342.99 61 2162

  341.00-  341.99 27 2189

  340.00-  340.99 14 2203

  339.00-  339.99 6 2209

  338.00-  338.99 9 2218

  337.00-  337.99 34 2252

  336.00-  336.99 69 2321

  335.00-  335.99 115 2436

  334.00-  334.99 154 2590

  333.00-  333.99 133 2723

  332.00-  332.99 79 2802

  331.00-  331.99 44 2846

  330.00-  330.99 8 2854

  329.00-  329.99 7 2861

  328.00-  328.99 8 2869

  327.00-  327.99 20 2889

  326.00-  326.99 77 2966

  325.00-  325.99 113 3079

  324.00-  324.99 152 3231

  323.00-  323.99 159 3390

  322.00-  322.99 110 3500

  321.00-  321.99 63 3563

  320.00-  320.99 19 3582

  319.00-  319.99 7 3589

  318.00-  318.99 8 3597

  317.00-  317.99 25 3622

  316.00-  316.99 55 3677

  315.00-  315.99 118 3795

  314.00-  314.99 163 3958

  313.00-  313.99 180 4138

  312.00-  312.99 132 4270

  311.00-  311.99 70 4340

  310.00-  310.99 29 4369

  309.00-  309.99 3 4372

  308.00-  308.99 8 4380

  307.00-  307.99 13 4393

  306.00-  306.99 41 4434

第 2 页，共 4 页

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

  
  
  
  
  
 

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院



分数段 人数 累计人数
  305.00-  305.99 76 4510

  304.00-  304.99 101 4611

  303.00-  303.99 142 4753

  302.00-  302.99 75 4828

  301.00-  301.99 42 4870

  300.00-  300.99 11 4881

  299.00-  299.99 3 4884

  298.00-  298.99 3 4887

  297.00-  297.99 17 4904

  296.00-  296.99 42 4946

  295.00-  295.99 59 5005

  294.00-  294.99 92 5097

  293.00-  293.99 72 5169

  292.00-  292.99 49 5218

  291.00-  291.99 18 5236

  290.00-  290.99 7 5243

  289.00-  289.99 4 5247

  288.00-  288.99 9 5256

  287.00-  287.99 7 5263

  286.00-  286.99 26 5289

  285.00-  285.99 47 5336

  284.00-  284.99 57 5393

  283.00-  283.99 33 5426

  282.00-  282.99 28 5454

  281.00-  281.99 14 5468

  280.00-  280.99 4 5472

  279.00-  279.99 3 5475

  278.00-  278.99 7 5482

  277.00-  277.99 13 5495

  276.00-  276.99 27 5522

  275.00-  275.99 43 5565

  274.00-  274.99 42 5607

  273.00-  273.99 23 5630

  272.00-  272.99 14 5644

  271.00-  271.99 8 5652

  270.00-  270.99 2 5654

  269.00-  269.99 3 5657

  268.00-  268.99 3 5660

  267.00-  267.99 13 5673

  266.00-  266.99 30 5703

  265.00-  265.99 31 5734

  264.00-  264.99 22 5756

  263.00-  263.99 11 5767

  262.00-  262.99 3 5770

  261.00-  261.99 1 5771

  259.00-  259.99 1 5772

  258.00-  258.99 3 5775

  257.00-  257.99 10 5785

  256.00-  256.99 19 5804

  255.00-  255.99 25 5829

  254.00-  254.99 16 5845

  253.00-  253.99 5 5850

  252.00-  252.99 6 5856

  249.00-  249.99 2 5858

  248.00-  248.99 4 5862

  247.00-  247.99 9 5871

  246.00-  246.99 11 5882
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  245.00-  245.99 14 5896

  244.00-  244.99 6 5902

  243.00-  243.99 4 5906

  241.00-  241.99 1 5907

  240.00-  240.99 1 5908
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